Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Kinder / Bruttozeit

Platz AK

1 Kinder mannlich
2 Kinder mannlich
3 Kinder mannlich
4 Kinder méannlich
5 Kinder mannlich
6 Kinder mannlich
7 Kinder mannlich
8 Kinder mannlich
9 Kinder mannlich
10 Kinder méannlich
11 Kinder mannlich
12 Kinder mannlich
13 Kinder weiblich
14 Kinder weiblich
15 Kinder weiblich
16 Kinder weiblich
17 Kinder weiblich
18 Kinder mannlich
19 Kinder weiblich
20 Kinder weiblich
21 Kinder weiblich
22 Kinder weiblich
23 Kinder weiblich
24 Kinder weiblich
25 Kinder weiblich
26 Kinder weiblich
27 Kinder weiblich

Platz AK Strecke
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
2500m
9 2500m
10 2500m
11 2500m
12 2500m
13 2500m
14 2500m
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Zeit (brutto)
00:10:04
00:10:11
00:10:16
00:10:47
00:10:49
00:10:50
00:10:52
00:10:55
00:11:29
00:11:34
00:11:44
00:11:59
00:12:24
00:12:28
00:13:00
00:13:10
00:13:21
00:13:23
00:13:35
00:13:36
00:13:36
00:13:46
00:14:11
00:14:12
00:14:51
00:14:52
00:14:55

13. Benefizlauf Diendorf am 08.10.2017

Zeit (netto)
00:10:04
00:10:11
00:10:16
00:10:47
00:10:49
00:10:50
00:10:52
00:10:55
00:11:29
00:11:34
00:11:44
00:11:59
00:12:24
00:12:28
00:13:00
00:13:10
00:13:21
00:13:23
00:13:35
00:13:36
00:13:36
00:13:46
00:14:11
00:14:12
00:14:51
00:14:52
00:14:55

StNr.
77
70
72
79
179
73
75
177
183
78
80
71
181
76
178
175
84
184
182
81
180
176
85
87
88
82
83

Name

Neidl, Philip

Baier, Jakob
Kihner, Felix
Bauer, Patrick
Braunschlager, Nico
Kurz, Jonas

Beer, Lucas
Zbrzezny, Jonas
Lobinger, Luis
Neidl, Tim

Kraus, Vinzenz
Steinmetz, Ben
Lobinger, Sofie
Hofstetter, Hannah
Raab, Fiona
Seegerer, Luisa
Frischholz, Sophie
Baumler, Paul
Lobinger, Antonia
Obendorfer, Pia
Lobinger, Johanna
Lobinger, Colline
Séliner, Hanna
Scheck, Sofia
Altndder, Ella
Reger, Emma
Frey, Leah

JG

2006
2005
2009
2005
2007
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2008
2009
2005
2007
2008
2007
2009
2009
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
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Verein

SV Diendorf
SV Diendorf
SV Diendorf
TV 1880 Nabburg
SV Diendorf
SV Diendorf
SV Diendorf
SV Diendorf
SV Diendorf
SV Diendorf
SV Diendorf
SV Diendorf
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

Oberpfélzer Freilandmuseum

ohne Verein
TV Nabburg Handball
SV Diendorf
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
TV Nabburg
SV Diendorf
TV Nabburg Handball
TV Nabburg Handball
TV Nabburg Handball
TV Nabburg Handball
TV Nabburg Handball
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